
Sr.

No.
Enrollment No. Name of Student Name of Industries Branch

Accadmic

Year
Logo

1 1911520005 ATHRAV B DHANWADE

2 2211520001 RUSHIKESH BANKAR

3 2211520002 ADITYA JIVAN BHADVE 

4 2211520005 DAUD AKASH SUKHDEV 

5 2211520008 AVINASH DHAMONE

6 2211520025 DHANESH SHYAM PATIL 

7 2211520033 ROHAN BABAN SHELKE

8 23511640147 PRUTHVIRAJ KAWADE

9 2011520010 JADHAV AARATI 

10 2011520018 KHAIRE ABHISHEKH

11 2211520008 DHAMONE AVINASH KAILAS

12 2211520012 HRISHIRAJSINGH RUPESHSINGH HAZARI

13 2211520025 PATIL DHANESH SHYAM

14 2211520026 PATIL PARESH GULAB

15 2211520030 SAWANT MANDAR DHANANJAY

16 2211520033 SHELKE ROHAN BABAN
 GHRASHNESHAWAR 

GREEN POWER INFRA 

(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2024-25

17 2211520004  BHUMARE SARTHAK JIJA

18 2211520022  JETPURWALA MOHD MUSTAFA MOHD MASOOD

19 2211520031  SHAIKH AFFAN ASIF

20 23511640148  DANIYAL KHAN

21 2211520017  MATRE SANKET CHANDRASHEKHAR

22 23511640146  BANKAR PANKAJ SHANKAR

23 23511640147  KAWADE PRUTHVIRAJ SURESH

24 23511640150 SANAP VISHAL VISHNU

RAJMUDRA 

CONSTRUCTION

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2024-25

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2024-25

EXTRON PEB AND 

CONSTRUCTION LLP

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENT IN CAMPUS INTERVIEW 2024-2025

CORE PROJECT 

ENGINEERS & 

CONSULTANT PVT. 

LTD. 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2024-25

2024-25

VGEOTECH EXPERTS 

PVT. LTD.

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING

2022-23
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LIST OF SELECTED STUDENT IN CAMPUS INTERVIEW 2024-2025

CORE PROJECT 

ENGINEERS & 

CONSULTANT PVT. 

LTD. 

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING
2024-25

1 2111520159 KHAN SOHAIL MAJEED

2 2111520181 SAMRAT RUPALI ASHOK

3 2211520172 ADHAVE SHUBHAM YOGESH

4 2211520173 ADIK HARSHDA DNYANESHWAR

5 2211520178 AKSHAJSINGH CHAUHAN

6 2211520180 DEORE TEJAS GANESH

7 2211520182 GADEKAR JAYRAJ MADHUKAR

8 2211520183 GADKAR PALLAVI GAUTAM

9 2211520184 GAIKWAD JANHAVI DADASAHEB

10 2211520187 HIWALE YASH KISHOR

11 2211520189 JADHAV GAURAV SOMNATH

12 2211520196 KARDILE OMKAR HARICHANDRA

13 2211520197 KHADSE ARNAV ANIL

14 2211520198 KHANDEBHARAD DIPAK SANTOSH

15 2211520202 VIVEK KOLTE

16 2211520206 MRUNAL PRADEEP PARDESHI

17 2211520208 NALAWADE OM SAMBHAJI

18 2211520214 NIL OMKAR BHIMA

19 2211520219 PAWAR OM PUNJARAM

20 2211520223 RAJPUT KRISHNA YOGENDRASINGH

21 2211520224 RATHOD NEHA POPAT

22 2211520226 ROADSAMUDRE SIDDESH BALAJI

23 2211520229 SALUNKE SAKSHI KRUSHNA

24 2211520230 SALVE AKASH SANTOSH

25 2211520232 SOLAT PAWAN BHAUSAHEB

26 2211520235 TAYDE VAIBHAV BHIMRAO

27 2211520236 THALE PURVA RAJENDRA

28 23511640430 KSHIRSAGAR PRATIK RAJENDRA

29 2211520173 ADIK HARSHDA DNYANESHWAR

30 2211520174 BAHURE ROHINI VITTHALSING

31 2211520177 CHAUDHARI SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR

32 2211520183 GADKAR PALLAVI GAUTAM

33 2211520224 RATHOD NEHA POPAT

34 2211520229 SALUNKE SAKSHI KRUSHNA

35 23511640428 JADHAV RITU RAMESH

GREAVES COTTON 

LTD.

ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING
2024-25

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.
ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING
2024-25
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36 2211520173  ADIK HARSHDA DNYANESHWAR

37 2211520183  GADKAR PALLAVI GAUTAM

38 2211520184  GAIKWAD JANHAVI DADASAHEB

39 2211520185  GITTE KRUSHNA GOVIND

40 2211520196  KARDILE OMKAR HARICHANDRA

41 2211520202  KOLTE VIVEK 

42 2211520214  NIL OMKAR BHIMA

43 2211520219  PAWAR OM PUNJARAM

44 2211520224  RATHOD NEHA POPAT

45 2211520226  ROADSAMUDRE SIDDESH BALAJI

46 2211520230  SALVE AKASH SANTOSH

47 2211520232  SOLAT PAWAN BHAUSAHEB

48 2211520234  TAYADE VEDANT SANTOSH

49 2211520236  THALE PURVA RAJENDRA

50 23511640430  KSHIRSAGAR PRATIK RAJENDRA

JOHN DEER INDIA 

PVT. LTD.

ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING
2024-25
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1 2111520200 DEVKAR AKHILESH GANESH

2 2211520140 BANSOD PRACHI GANESH

3 2211520142 BHALE SAMRUDDHI VITTHAL

4 2211520143 BHARAD VAISHNAVI SAMPAT

5 2211520146 DANDGE SAYALI SANJAY

6 2211520151 JAISWAL MEGHRAJ DINESH

7 2211520154 KATHAR NIKHIL SURESH

8 2211520157 KONDALWADIKAR ANISH AJAYKUMAR

9 2211520162 MISAL MAHESH DADASAHEB

10 2211520165 PAWAR BHARAT VIJAY

11 2211520169 SALUNKE RADHIKA UMESH

12 2211520171 SHINDE BHAKTI VIKAS

13 23511640505 DIVE ARUNDHATI DEEPAK

14 23511640511 NIKITA NANDU PITHORE

15 2211520155 KHADE TEJASWINI NAVNATH

16 2211520168 RAUT VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR

17 2211520169 SALUNKE RADHIKA UMESH

18 23511640511 NIKITA NANDU PITHORE

19 2111520200  DEVKAR AKHILESH GANESH

20 2211520143  BHARAD VAISHNAVI SAMPAT

21 2211520157  KONDALWADIKAR ANISH AJAYKUMAR

22 2211520169  SALUNKE RADHIKA UMESH

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

ELECTRONICS 

AND TELECOM.

ENGINEERING

2024-25

ELECTRONICS 

AND TELECOM.

ENGINEERING

GREAVES COTTON 

LTD.
2024-25

JOHN DEER INDIA 

PVT. LTD.

ELECTRONICS 

AND TELECOM.

ENGINEERING

2024-25
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1 2211520260 JADHAV ABHAY SHARAD

2 2211520268 KANHE RAHUL NANDU

3 2211520280 NIKAM GAURAV ANIL

4 2211520285 PAWAR AKASH POONAMCHAND

5 2211520300 SONGIRE PRATHAMESH SHIVA

6 2211520302 THAKRE PRAJWAL GOVIND

7 2211520306 ZODGE MALVIK MAHESH

8 2211520428 JAFFARI SAJED AHMED RAFIQ AHMED

9 23511640623 TUSHAR DNYANBA KAWARKHE

10 23511640624 KHAMBAT JAYESH VINAYAK

11 23511640628 SIDDHARTH SANJAY NIKALJE

12 23511640630 RATHOD MINAKSHI RAMRAO

13 23511640631 RATHOD NEHA RAJU

14 23511640633 SHAIKH MUIZ SHARIFODDIN

15 23511640634 SHINDE VISHAL PRAKASH

16 23511640630 RATHOD MINAKSHI RAMRAO

17 23511640631 RATHOD NEHA RAJU

GREAVES COTTON 

LTD.

MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING
2024-25

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.
MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING
2024-25
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18 2111520276  PHUSE MANISH DNYANESHWAR

19 2211520260  JADHAV ABHAY SHARAD

20 2211520280  NIKAM GAURAV ANIL

21 2211520299  SONAWANE SANKET VISHWANATH

22 2211520300  SONGIRE PRATHAMESH SHIVA

23 2211520302  THAKRE PRAJWAL GOVIND

24 2211520306  ZODGE MALVIK MAHESH

25 23511640623  KAWARKHE TUSHAR DNYANBA 

26 23511640624  KHAMBAT JAYESH VINAYAK

27 23511640630  RATHOD MINAKSHI RAMRAO

28 23511640631  RATHOD NEHA RAJU

29 2211520255  DIKE OM NARENDRA

30 2211520297  SHINDE SAURAV GOVIND

31 2211520425  GORDE DEVA GANESH

32 2211520297  SHINDE SAURAV GOVIND
METALMAN AUTO 

PVT LTD

MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING
2024-25

33 2211520246  CHAUDHARI HARSH KISHOR

34 2211520292  SANSARE JAI ANIL

35 2211520297  SHINDE SAURAV GOVIND

36 2211520425  GORDE DEVA GANESH

37 2211520436  PERKAR ABHIJEET SACHIN

ENDRESS+HAUSER 

FLOWTEC INDIA PVT. 

LTD.

MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING
2024-25

EXEDY INDIA LTD.
MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING
2024-25

PERKINS INDIA PVT. 

LTD.

MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING
2024-25

JOHN DEER INDIA 

PVT. LTD.

MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING
2024-25
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1 2211520040  CHAPE PRALHAD SHIVAJI

2 2211520041  GIRISH KIRAN CHAVAN

3 2211520043  DANDGE KUNAL DIPAK

4 2211520048  DIGHULE VAISHNAVI DILIP

5 2211520080  KHAMBAT KUNAL SANDEEP

6 2211520106  RAJGURU PRACHI GAJANAN

7 2211520112  ANWAY SURAJ SHIMPNE

8 2211520113  SHIRSATH YUVRAJ JIJARAM

9 2211520135  SWANANDI SANTOSH WAGHMARE

10 2211520136  VINAYA SUNIL WANARE

11 2111520031  ADAGALE SHWETA SANTOSH

12 2111520096  RENIWAL RUTUJA PRAMOD

13 2211520035  APSINGEKAR RUSHIKESH BIPIN

14 2211520036  BAKHALE ROHINI RAMESH

15 2211520040  CHAPE PRALHAD SHIVAJI

16 2211520041  GIRISH KIRAN CHAVAN

17 2211520042  DABHADE RUTUJA PRAKASH

18 2211520043  DANDGE KUNAL DIPAK

19 2211520051  GAIKWAD KUNAL RAJENDRA

20 2211520052  GAWARE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR

21 2211520058  HADOLE PRATHAMESH NAGESH

22 2211520062  JADHAV ABHIJEET SANTOSH

2024-25

WEBSUMS SOFTWARE 

PVT. LTD.

COMPUTER 

ENGINEERING
2024-25

ACS TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER 

ENGINEERING
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23 2211520064  JADHAV MAYURI BALASAHEB

24 2211520066  JADHAV RUSHIKESH YOGESH

25 2211520067  JADHAV RUTUJA KAKASAHEB

26 2211520072  KALE AADARSH SHANKAR

27 2211520080  KHAMBAT KUNAL SANDEEP

28 2211520081  KHARAT MANSI INDRAJEET

29 2211520084  SANIKA SANJAY KULKARNI

30 2211520085  KUMBHAKARN PRATHAMESH AVINASH

31 2211520086  LOLGE KARTIKI PRAFUL

32 2211520089  MAHALE SHRUSHTI SHIVCHANDRA

33 2211520092  AARYA MAHESH MHASKE

34 2211520095  NIKAM YASH KADUBAL

35 2211520096  NIRASHE VIKAS BHAGWAN

36 2211520100  PATIL GAYATRI SHANKAR

37 2211520106  RAJGURU PRACHI GAJANAN

38 2211520112  ANWAY SURAJ SHIMPNE

39 2211520113  SHIRSATH YUVRAJ JIJARAM

40 2211520117  SONWANE JANESHWAR BABASAHEB

41 2211520127  THORAT YASH KALYAN

42 2211520128  TONGIRE JANHVI SANDEEP

43 2211520130  VANKHEDE ABHISHEK SURYAKANT

44 2211520131  OM RAJKUMAR VARMA

45 2211520134  WAGHCHAURE PRIYA ARUN

46 2211520135  SWANANDI SANTOSH WAGHMARE

47 2211520136  VINAYA SUNIL WANARE

48 23511640328  ADMANE SHWETA SOMINATH

49 23511640337  KEDAR PRAVIN ASHOK

ACS TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER 

ENGINEERING
2024-25
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2024-25

1 2211520308 BANDALE SHRAVANEE PRASAD

2 2211520320  FALKE OMPRAKASH SANTOSH

3 2211520332  RIYA AUDUMBAR KAKDE

4 2211520338  KHEDKAR SUYASH GORAKSHANATH

5 2211520364  SOMWANSHI SHANTANU RAMESH

6 23511640072  NARWADE SNEHAL SUNIL

171

17

WEBSUMS SOFTWARE 

PVT. LTD.

ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE 

& MACHINE 

LEARNING

2024-25


